
Today's Mandi Price in Dhule - District Averages

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole)  58.13  5,813.00  6,158.00  5,141.22  5,813.00 2025-11-03

Jowar(Sorghum)  23.49  2,349.29  2,498.00  1,976.86  2,349.29 2025-11-03

Maize  15.65  1,565.29  1,732.00  1,362.43  1,565.29 2025-11-03

Soyabean  38.10  3,810.33  3,946.67  3,542.00  3,810.33 2025-11-03

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole)  59.41  5,941.20  6,055.40  5,661.20  5,941.20 2025-11-01

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu)  21.22  2,121.60  2,341.20  1,838.00  2,121.60 2025-11-01

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole)  67.33  6,733.33  6,733.33  6,733.33  6,733.33 2025-11-01

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole)  63.91  6,391.40  6,391.40  4,831.00  6,391.40 2025-11-01

Groundnut  49.81  4,981.25  5,381.25  4,275.00  4,981.25 2025-11-01

Onion  14.11  1,410.71  1,850.86  406.43  1,410.71 2025-11-01

Wheat  23.68  2,368.33  2,405.50  2,322.67  2,368.33 2025-11-01

Chili Red  60.17  6,017.00  7,458.67  4,117.33  6,017.00 2025-10-15

Castor Seed  49.00  4,900.00  4,900.00  4,900.00  4,900.00 2025-10-06

Cowpea (Lobia/Karamani)  33.50  3,350.00  3,350.00  3,350.00  3,350.00 2025-10-06

Sesamum(Sesame,Gingelly,Til)  71.04  7,104.00  7,104.00  7,104.00  7,104.00 2025-10-06

Mataki  58.26  5,826.40  5,826.40  5,826.40  5,826.40 2025-10-03

Kulthi(Horse Gram)  47.68  4,767.50  4,767.50  4,767.50  4,767.50 2025-06-27

Sunflower  32.50  3,250.00  3,250.00  3,250.00  3,250.00 2024-03-28

Green Chilli  23.00  2,300.00  2,900.00  2,000.00  2,300.00 2024-01-20
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